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Title CSP Mozambique (2022-2026)

CPB Duration 01.Jul.2022 to 31.Dec.2026

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
831,275,324

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

BRAZIL

CANADA

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
FLEXIBLE FUNDING
FRANCE

GERMANY

IRELAND

ITALY

JAPAN

LIECHTENSTEIN
LUXEMBOURG
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
MOZAMBIQUE

NORWAY

PORTUGAL

PRIVATE DONORS
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
RESOURCE TRANSFER
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SAUDI ARABIA

SWEDEN

UN CERF

UNITED KINGDOM

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
USA

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

61,194
7,949,713
121,951
15,708,138
30,347,572
15,103,546
5,070,331
44,305,828
3,103,328
3,820,486
11,977,032
107,613
1,078,749
13,308,331
30,203,165
9,518,103
5,709,545
10,342,240
20,852,145
10,021,167
6,046,376
1,950,000
247,091
2,050,803
5,584,871
3,081,851
400,838
171,016,029
429,088,038
51.62%
402,187,286

0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
1.9%
3.7%
1.8%
0.6%
5.3%
0.4%
0.5%
1.4%
0.0%
0.1%
1.6%
3.6%
1.1%
0.7%
1.2%
2.5%
1.2%
0.7%
0.2%
0.0%
0.2%
0.7%
0.4%
0.0%
20.6%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.
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2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.
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