

MOZAMBIQUE RESOURCE SITUATION

22/07/2024

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)

831,275,324		
Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
AUSTRALIA	61,194	0.0%
AUSTRIA	7,949,713	1.0%
BRAZIL	121,951	0.0%
CANADA	15,708,138	1.9%
EUROPEAN COMMISSION	30,347,572	3.7%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	15,103,546	1.8%
FRANCE	5,070,331	0.6%
GERMANY	44,305,828	5.3%
IRELAND	3,103,328	0.4%
ITALY	3,820,486	0.5%
JAPAN	11,977,032	1.4%
LIECHTENSTEIN	107,613	0.0%
LUXEMBOURG	1,078,749	0.1%
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	13,308,331	1.6%
MOZAMBIQUE	30,203,165	3.6%
NORWAY	9,518,103	1.1%
PORTUGAL	5,709,545	0.7%
PRIVATE DONORS	10,342,240	1.2%
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS	20,852,145	2.5%
REPUBLIC OF KOREA	10,021,167	1.2%
RESOURCE TRANSFER	6,046,376	0.7%
RUSSIAN FEDERATION	1,950,000	0.2%
SAUDI ARABIA	247,091	0.0%
SWEDEN	2,050,803	0.2%
UN CERF	5,584,871	0.7%
UNITED KINGDOM	3,081,851	0.4%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	400,838	0.0%
USA	171,016,029	20.6%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	429,088,038	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	51.62%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	402,187,286	

^{1.} The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.



2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.